Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

[

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

772
706
732
770
296
180
771
254
748
692
769
340
775
721
10
135
753
750
258
616
291
67
264
789
801

332
239
768
803
638
642
683
327
646
59
651
774
125
237
79
685
250
9
722
637
247
735
744
81
120
780
329
629
58
783
4
280
80
725
337

Haney, Ron
Sylvester, Dave
Vorhees, Melodie
Aeosta, Alfredo
Link, Joseph
Garner, Brian
Flisek, Gar
Juntunen, Laura
Wallace, Dustin
Stenger, Teddy
Hagerman, Darin
Miles, Kim
Mcclenathan, Dan
Sziranko, Lincoln
Beauregard, Rob
Fitts, David
Weis, Deann
Weis, Chad
Kaplan, David
Noell, John

Li, Yoely
Bourgeois, Greg
Kelly, Natalie
Whitmer, Brad

Kothenbeutel,
Elizabeth

Michelli, Joseph
Hobgood, Patrick
Berg, Steve
Jackson, Devon
Piperata, Katie
Piperata, Victor
Slutzker, Dianna
Mcquade, Cassie
Rivas, Jose
Booth, Sara
Rivas, Jose Omar
Hubbard, Wallace
Fehr, Karen
Hobgood, Kelly
Boyd, Paris
Snodgrass, Lisa
Jewell, Crystal
Batrac, Adisa
Taylor, Sean
Pfeifer, Christian
Issa, Firas
Waldron, Ariel
Walker, Colleen
Bozeman, Nickole
D'allegro, Debbie
Gadd, Gerry
Mcquade, Lisa
Orlowski, Qarina
Bockemeier, Karen
Greo, Lilly

Abel, Nicole
Labier, Justin
Bevan, Melanie
Treska, Themis
Middlebrooks,
Qyteisha

Timed-Events.com

CARING HEART 5K RUN

Time Pace Type
00:20:25.46 6:34 Runner
00:20:41.50 6:39 Runner
00:21:44.60  7:00 Runner
00:21:51.06  7:02 Runner
00:22:05.14 7:06 Runner
00:22:29.28  7:14 Runner
00:22:51.85  7:21 Runner
00:22:59.94  7:24 Runner
00:23:40.59  7:37 Runner
00:23:43.48  7:38 Runner
00:23:58.88 7:43 Runner
00:24:04.28  7:45 Runner
00:24:08.46 7:46 Runner
00:24:28.12  7:52 Runner
00:24:28.20 7:52 Runner
00:25:47.65  8:18 Runner
00:25:55.05 8:20 Runner
00:25:56.17  8:21 Runner
00:26:05.42 8:24 Runner
00:26:32.24 8:32 Runner
00:26:39.52 8:35 Runner
00:26:40.27 8:35 Runner
00:26:40.60 8:35 Runner
00:26:40.73  8:35 Runner
00:27:06.16 8:43 Runner
00:27:25.69 8:49 Runner
00:27:46.10  8:56 Runner
00:28:24.55 9:08 Runner
00:28:30.09 9:10 Runner
00:28:32.84  9:11 Runner
00:28:33.06  9:11 Runner
00:28:35.97 9:12 Runner
00:29:20.28  9:26 Runner
00:29:24.80 9:28 Runner
00:29:39.95 9:32 Runner
00:30:10.47 9:42 Runner
00:30:25.53 9:47 Runner
00:30:33.85 9:50 Runner
00:30:37.42  9:51 Runner
00:30:37.57  9:51 Runner
00:30:52.87 9:56 Runner
00:30:59.96 9:58 Runner
00:31:01.16  9:59 Runner
00:31:01.86 9:59 Runner
00:31:44.29  10:13 Runner
00:31:48.15  10:14 Runner
00:31:51.64 10:15 Runner
00:31:52.49 10:15 Runner
00:32:38.80 10:30 Runner
00:32:55.46  10:36 Runner
00:32:56.58 10:36 Runner
00:33:57.84 10:56 Runner
00:34:11.69 11:00 Runner
00:35:08.19  11:18 Runner
00:35:08.32 11:18 Youth
00:35:40.83  11:29 Runner
00:36:32.00  11:45 Runner
00:36:55.69  11:53 Runner
00:37:07.28  11:57 Runner
00:37:09.08  11:57 Runner

Age(Sex)
0(m)
o(M)
0(F)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
0(F)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
0(F)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(F)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(F)
o(m)
0(F)
o(m)
0(F)

o(M)
0(M)
0(M)
o(M)
0(F)
o(M)
0(F)
0(F)
0(M)
0(F)
0(M)
o(M)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
o(M)
0(M)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(M)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)
0(M)
0(F)
0(F)
0(F)

Place Bib # Name
61 773 Rivas, Maria
62 621 Novel, Linda
63 278 Kruger, Jackie
64 778 Geptor, Isabella
65 779 Clayton, Andrea
66 100 Ciaccio, Niccole
67 243 Hooker, Charlene
68 656 Roe, Dale
69 666 Rosado, Tommy
70 781 Kalman, Jillian
71 727 Turner, Jordan
72 782 Kalman, Kerry
73 270 Kladovasilakis, Tricia
74 48 Bjornstad, Scott
75 35 Bell, Jeff
76 777 Fitzsimons, Dee
77 681 Sison, Aldijana
78 277 Klatt, Heather
79 755 Welsh, Danielle
80 314 Martin, Robert
81 612 Nellis, Robin
82 776 Cephas, Marie
83 703 Sylvester, Claudia
84 680 Selman, Becky
85 749 Watkins, Patricia
86 198 Hartle, Jessica
87 311 Maldinado, Clarissa

Printed: 3/4/2017 3:57:59 PM

Time Pace Type Age(sex)
00:37:28.68  12:03 Runner  o(F)
00:38:00.33  12:14 Runner  o(F)
00:38:17.58  12:19 Runner  o(F)
00:38:31.92 12:24 Youth 0(F)
00:38:33.86  12:24 Runner  o(F)
00:38:36.92  12:25 Runner o)
00:38:50.56  12:30 Runner  o(F)
00:39:16.00 12:38 Runner o(w)
00:39:21.36  12:40 Runner  o(v)
00:40:10.29 12:56 Youth  o(F)
00:40:49.84 13:08 Runner  o(F)
00:41:21.30 13:18 Runner o)
00:41:36.63  13:23 Runner  o(F)
00:41:44.86  13:26 Runner o)
00:41:56.55 13:30 Runner o(v)
00:42:45.66  13:45 Runner  o(F)
00:44:16.87  14:15 Runner  o(F)
00:44:17.35  14:15 Runner  o(F)
00:44:50.78 14:26 Runner  o(F)
00:45:02.99 14:30 Runner o(v)
00:45:04.03  14:30 Runner o(F)
00:45:10.31  14:32 Runner  o(F)
00:51:01.97 16:25 Runner  o(F)
00:51:03.42 16:26 Runner o(F)
1:00:43.47  19:32 Runner o)
1:06:50.23 21:30 Runner  o(F)
1:06:50.40  21:30 Runner o(F)

Page: 1 of 1



