## CARING HEART 5K RUN

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	772	Haney, Ron	00:20:25.46	6:34	Runner	0(M)
2	706	Sylvester, Dave	00:20:41.50	6:39	Runner	0(M)
3	732	Vorhees, Melodie	00:21:44.60	7:00	Runner	0(F)
4	770	Aeosta, Alfredo	00:21:51.06	7:02	Runner	0(M)
5	296	Link, Joseph	00:22:05.14	7:06	Runner	0(M)
6	180	Garner, Brian	00:22:29.28	7:14	Runner	0(M)
7	771	Flisek, Gar	00:22:51.85	7:21	Runner	0(M)
8	254	Juntunen, Laura	00:22:59.94	7:24	Runner	0(F)
9	748	Wallace, Dustin	00:23:40.59	7:37	Runner	0(M)
10	692	Stenger, Teddy	00:23:43.48	7:38	Runner	0(M)
11	769	Hagerman, Darin	00:23:58.88	7:43	Runner	0(M)
12	340	Miles, Kim	00:24:04.28	7:45		0(F)
13	775	Mcclenathan, Dan	00:24:08.46	7:46	Runner Runner	O(M)
14	721	Sziranko, Lincoln	00:24:28.12	7:52	Runner	0(M)
15	10	Beauregard, Rob	00:24:28.20	7:52	Runner	0(M)
16	135	Fitts, David	00:25:47.65	8:18	Runner	0(M)
17	753	Weis, Deann	00:25:55.05	8:20	Runner	0(F)
18	750	Weis, Chad	00:25:56.17 00:26:05.42	8:21	Runner	0(M)
19 20	258 616	Kaplan, David	00:26:32.24	8:24 8:32	Runner	0(M)
21	291	Noell, John Li, Yoely	00:26:32.24	8:35	Runner	0(M)
22	67		00:26:40.27	8:35	Runner	0(F)
23	264	Bourgeois, Greg Kelly, Natalie	00:26:40.60	8:35	Runner	0(M)
24	789	Whitmer, Brad	00:26:40.73	8:35	Runner	0(F) 0(M)
25	801	Kothenbeutel,	00:27:06.16	8:43	Runner	, ,
23	001	Elizabeth	00.27.00.10	0.43	Rainio	0(F)
26	332	Michelli, Joseph	00:27:25.69	8:49	Runner	0(M)
27	239	Hobgood, Patrick	00:27:46.10	8:56	Runner	0(M)
28	768	Berg, Steve	00:28:24.55	9:08	Runner	0(M)
29	803	Jackson, Devon	00:28:30.09	9:10	Runner	0(M)
30	638	Piperata, Katie	00:28:32.84	9:11	Runner	0(F)
31	642	Piperata, Victor	00:28:33.06	9:11	Runner	0(M)
32	683	Slutzker, Dianna	00:28:35.97	9:12	Runner	0(F)
33	327	Mcquade, Cassie	00:29:20.28	9:26	Runner	0(F)
34	646	Rivas, Jose	00:29:24.80	9:28	Runner	0(M)
35	59	Booth, Sara	00:29:39.95	9:32	Runner	0(F)
36	651	Rivas, Jose Omar	00:30:10.47	9:42	Runner	0(M)
37	774	Hubbard, Wallace	00:30:25.53	9:47	Runner	0(M)
38	125	Fehr, Karen	00:30:33.85	9:50	Runner	0(F)
39	237	Hobgood, Kelly	00:30:37.42	9:51	Runner	0(F)
40	79	Boyd, Paris	00:30:37.57	9:51	Runner	0(F)
41	685	Snodgrass, Lisa	00:30:52.87	9:56	Runner	0(F)
42	250	Jewell, Crystal	00:30:59.96	9:58	Runner	0(F)
43	9	Batrac, Adisa	00:31:01.16	9:59	Runner	0(F)
44	722	Taylor, Sean	00:31:01.86	9:59	Runner	0(M)
45	637	Pfeifer, Christian	00:31:44.29		Runner	0(M)
46	247	Issa, Firas	00:31:48.15		Runner	0(F)
47	735	Waldron, Ariel	00:31:51.64		Runner	0(F)
48	744	Walker, Colleen	00:31:52.49		Runner	0(F)
49	81	Bozeman, Nickole	00:32:38.80		Runner	0(F)
50	120	D'allegro, Debbie	00:32:55.46		Runner	0(F)
51	780	Gadd, Gerry	00:32:56.58		Runner	0(M)
52	329	Mcquade, Lisa	00:33:57.84		Runner	0(F)
53	629	Orlowski, Qarina	00:34:11.69		Runner	0(F)
54 55	58	Bockemeier, Karen	00:35:08.19		Runner	0(F)
55 56	783	Greo, Lilly	00:35:08.32	11:18	Youth	0(F)
56	4	Abel, Nicole	00:35:40.83		Runner	0(F)
57	280	Labier, Justin	00:36:32.00		Runner	0(M)
58	80	Bevan, Melanie	00:36:55.69		Runner Runner	0(F)
59	725	Treska, Themis	00:37:07.28		Runner	0(F)
60	337	Middlebrooks, Qyteisha	00:37:09.08	11:57	Number	0(F)
		a y totoria				

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
61	773	Rivas, Maria	00:37:28.68	12:03	Runner	0(F)
62	621	Novel, Linda	00:38:00.33	12:14	Runner	0(F)
63	278	Kruger, Jackie	00:38:17.58	12:19	Runner	0(F)
64	778	Geptor, Isabella	00:38:31.92	12:24	Youth	0(F)
65	779	Clayton, Andrea	00:38:33.86	12:24	Runner	0(F)
66	100	Ciaccio, Niccole	00:38:36.92	12:25	Runner	0(F)
67	243	Hooker, Charlene	00:38:50.56	12:30	Runner	0(F)
68	656	Roe, Dale	00:39:16.00	12:38	Runner	0(M)
69	666	Rosado, Tommy	00:39:21.36	12:40	Runner	0(M)
70	781	Kalman, Jillian	00:40:10.29	12:56	Youth	0(F)
71	727	Turner, Jordan	00:40:49.84	13:08	Runner	0(F)
72	782	Kalman, Kerry	00:41:21.30	13:18	Runner	0(M)
73	270	Kladovasilakis, Tricia	00:41:36.63	13:23	Runner	0(F)
74	48	Bjornstad, Scott	00:41:44.86	13:26	Runner	0(M)
75	35	Bell, Jeff	00:41:56.55	13:30	Runner	0(M)
76	777	Fitzsimons, Dee	00:42:45.66	13:45	Runner	0(F)
77	681	Sison, Aldijana	00:44:16.87	14:15	Runner	0(F)
78	277	Klatt, Heather	00:44:17.35	14:15	Runner	0(F)
79	755	Welsh, Danielle	00:44:50.78	14:26	Runner	0(F)
80	314	Martin, Robert	00:45:02.99	14:30	Runner	0(M)
81	612	Nellis, Robin	00:45:04.03	14:30	Runner	0(F)
82	776	Cephas, Marie	00:45:10.31	14:32	Runner	0(F)
83	703	Sylvester, Claudia	00:51:01.97	16:25	Runner	0(F)
84	680	Selman, Becky	00:51:03.42	16:26	Runner	0(F)
85	749	Watkins, Patricia	1:00:43.47	19:32	Runner	0(F)
86	198	Hartle, Jessica	1:06:50.23	21:30	Runner	0(F)
87	311	Maldinado, Clarissa	1:06:50.40	21:30	Runner	0(F)

Timed-Events.com Printed: 3/4/2017 3:57:59 PM Page: 1 of 1